INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Chemical hoses /
Chemical hoses
18 www.tubes-
international.com
1151_PL2024_0_0
Fluoropolymer (FEP) chemical hoses - for the most aggressive chemicals
TEFLEX

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
IV-TEFLEX-19 19 31,5 6,25 16 64 0,9 90 0,70 20 / 40
IV-TEFLEX-25 25 37,5 6,25 16 64 0,9 120 0,97 20 / 40
IV-TEFLEX-32 32 45 6,5 16 64 0,9 150 1,19 20 / 40
IV-TEFLEX-38 38 51,5 6,75 16 64 0,9 180 1,40 20 / 40
IV-TEFLEX-51 51 65,5 7,25 16 64 0,9 250 2,04 20 / 40
IV-TEFLEX-76 76 91 7,5 16 64 0,9 400 3,09 20 / 40
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
TEFLEX hose DN25 with stainless steel,
hygienic TRICLOVER end, permanently
mounted stainless steel collet, used for the